
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
69 

47 

74 

740 

55 

92 

Name 
JOE ZARDO 

ALEX GOI 

MARCELO OLIVEIRA SOUZA 

MARCELO TONELLO 

DIEGO ANTONIOLI 

DIOGO OLIVEIRA 

Class 
GAÚCHA SBK 
GAÚCHA SBK 
GAÚCHA SBK 
GAÚCHA SBK 
GAÚCHA SSP 
GAÚCHA SSP 

Best Tm 
1:36.306 
1:40.819 
1:41.943 
1:43.705 
1:44.399 
1:45.119 

In Lap 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 

Diff 

4.513 
5.637 
7.399 
8.093 
8.813 

Gap 

4.513 
1.124 
1.762 
0.694 
0.720 

Laps 
3 
3 
2 
4 
3 
4 

Last Tm 
1:36.306 
1:40.951 
1:41.943 
1:44.849 
1:44.399 
1:45.694 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 30/01/2022 14:05:45 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

SULBRASILEIRO MOTOVELOCIDADE 29e30/01 
COPA GAÚCHA 

Classificatório 2 GAÚCHA 

Qualifying started at 13:55:17 

Autódromo Int Sta Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

30/01/2022 12:51 


